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Women / 8 / Jr.B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie McDonough227
US Gym Mahwah

9.600 9.825 9.3509.600 38.375
1 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Nora Blanz241
ENA

9.525 9.775 9.3009.275 37.875
2 2 7T 5T 2 

2 

Kylie Kriskewic225
US Gym Mahwah

9.500 9.650 9.2509.225 37.625
3 3 12 8 3 

3 

Mia Diaz306
North Stars

9.450 9.600 9.2259.000 37.275
4 4T 17T 9 4 

4 

Camryn Kulas214
Atlantic Coast

8.925 9.500 9.1759.375 36.975
11 7 4T 12T 5 

5 

Kate Desimone335
Precision

9.075 9.400 9.2009.275 36.950
7T 10T 7T 10T 6 

6 

Sahana Vasan310
North Stars

8.875 9.575 9.2009.275 36.925
12 6 7T 10T 7 

7 

Riley Ulrich220
Will-Moor

9.075 9.600 9.3008.900 36.875
7T 4T 20 5T 8 

8 

Arielle Hamerman242
ENA

8.700 8.900 9.4259.600 36.625
17 17 1T 1 9 

9 

Maryse Eccleston325
Cherry Hill

9.000 9.275 9.1509.000 36.425
9 12 17T 14T 10 

10 

Olivia Cuff305
North Stars

8.850 9.000 9.0509.375 36.275
13T 16 4T 18T 11 

11 

Allison Miele272
HOH

8.950 8.800 9.1009.275 36.125
10 18T 7T 17 12 

12 

Vishakha Dixit317
GFTG

8.150 9.475 9.2758.850 35.750
23 8T 22 7 13 

13 

Debbie Carrera320
Sunburst

8.250 9.400 8.8009.275 35.725
22 10T 7T 23T 14 

14 

Natalia Flores197
Bright Stars

9.175 8.150 9.1509.100 35.575
5T 26 16 14T 15 

15 

Ryann Foley266
Spartan

8.125 8.800 9.1259.400 35.450
24 18T 3 16 16 

16 

Sierra Marce207
Paramount

8.600 8.300 9.3259.200 35.425
18 23 13T 4 17 

17 

Caraline Delikaris352
Madison

8.550 9.125 8.8508.875 35.400
19 14 21 22 18 

18 

Shelby Reno275
HOH

9.175 8.250 8.7509.200 35.375
5T 25 13T 25 19 

19 

Sydney Spradley219
Will-Moor

8.800 8.275 8.9509.325 35.350
15T 24 6 21 20 

20 

Abby Kushnir250
Champions United

8.375 9.025 9.0508.800 35.250
20 15 23 18T 21 

21 

Laila Payne222
La Gymnastique

8.000 9.475 8.8008.950 35.225
25T 8T 19 23T 22 

22 

Alison Lardieri206
Paramount

8.800 8.425 9.4008.400 35.025
15T 22 26 2 23 

23 

Devan DiSanto249
Champions United

8.000 8.725 8.9759.150 34.850
25T 20 15 20 24 

24 

Brooke Schneider267
Spartan

8.325 8.450 9.1758.600 34.550
21 21 24 12T 25 

25 
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Jordan Lackey261
Premier

7.200 9.200 8.6258.550 33.575
27 13 25 26 26 

26 

Keira Hibbard359
Rock

8.850 7.750 8.2007.800 32.600
13T 27 27 27 27 

27 
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